3-46
Ruggedized Fiber Optic Connectors
Catalog 1308940 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 9-14 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com
Specifications subject UK: +44 800 267 666
www.te.com to change.
The MC6 high density, fiber
optic connector series is

A/F Max Max Max Min Max Max Max Min Max Max Max Max Max
27 32.00 22.30 2.96 19.55 23.46 16.16 22.96 22.86 8.01 2.76 23.76 7.80 4.81
Ordering Information
Series:
Style:
00 = Bulkhead receptacle
06 = Plu   g
07 = Jam nut
Shell finish:
N Nickel plated
C = Cadmium plated
Contact type
No. Chanels
Ferrule Type
SM - Singlemode
MM - Multimode
Ferrule Type
P - Pin (With Pins)
S - Socket (No Pins)
See Table
Cable Types Ref. Table
Cable
Description Jacket Size
MC6 - ** ** - 01* Ruggedized 3.95mm x
Aerospace Oval 1.60mm Max.
Multi Fiber Cable
MC6 - ** ** - 02* Round Multi Ø3.96mm
Fiber Cable Max.
Part No.